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HAMILTON MOTORCYCLES

GROUP 1 - CLUBMANS, MODIFIED & POST CLASSIC 500¢c
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printed: 11:21

10 February 2013

Race No. 25

11:14am to 11:20am

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, hot, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CL/CC/HOM LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
DNF
DNF

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

98
233
75
28
212
61
52

95
130
131
138
214
219
261
265
273
407
515

NICK COLE

CHRIS SWALLOW

DAVE COLE
DAVID HALL

ANDREW DRAKE
TYLER LINCOLN
HAYDEN FITZGERALD
BILL SWALLOW
GRAHAM PETERS
MICHAEL ROSS
GREG NICHOLSON

TONY OSMAN

LASALLE CARR

KELVIN HAIR

LINDSAY KYLE

IAN ROUGHTON
DENNIS ISBISTER
STUART METGE
JOHN McCLINTOCK
BERNIE SMITH
ANDREW KIDD
ALAN WINDSOR
WAYNE DANIEL
GRANT LONGSTAFF
BRIAN BROOKS
RUSSELL RONALD
TERRY MARTIN
SIDNEY DOHERTY
NEVILLE MICKLESON

GARY WENDT

JOHN CARTER
BARRY SWANSON
RIM MALSKAITIS
BRENT TAYLOR
BRETT WALKER-HOLT
GRAHAM BROWN
BLAYES HEAVEN
STEPHEN MELLOR
JAMIE GALWAY

NORTON ES2

BSA GOLDSTAR
McINTYRE MATCHLESS
NORTON DOMINATOR
VELOCETTE VENOM
NORTON ES2
MATCHLESS G9
NORTON DOMINATOR
BSA GOLDSTAR

BSA B50MX

NORTON DOMINATOR
BSA GOLDSTAR

BSA B33

TRIUMPH TR5T
VINCENT COMET

NORTON WESTON WESLAK

BSA DBD34

NORTON DOMINATOR
BSA DBD34

BSA B33

NORTON 88

NORTON MANX
MATCHLESS G50
TRIUMPH 5TA

BSA GOLDSTAR
VELOCETTE VENOM
NORTON MANX

BSA DBD34 GS

JAWA BRIGGOorVELO V
CZ400 / MAICO MC440
SEELEY NRE

BSA A50

NORTON MANX
TRIUMPH 5TA
TRIUMPH TRACKMASTER
NORTON ES2
TRIUMPH DAYTONA
DUCATI MK3
WESTON SPECIAL

1962 M5 500 HAMILTON
1959 M5 500 WGTN

1962 M5 500 PUKEKOHE
1954 M5 500 AUCKLAND
1956 M5 500 HAMILTON
1962 C5 500 HAVE NTH
1956 C5 500 NEW PLYM
1962 M5 500 WGTN

1958 C5 500 ASHHURST
1972 PC5 500GISBORNE
1959 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1955 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1955 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1973 PC5 500GISBORNE
1954 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1970 PC5 500 HIKURA.
1959 C5 500 NELSON
1953 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1958 C5 500 TAUPO
1955 C5 500 PUKEKOHE
1961 C5 500 WANGANUI
1962 M5 500 AUCKLAND
1964 PC5 500 NELSON
1960 C5 500 WAIKANAE
1956 C5 500 AUCKLAND
1956 C5 500 TAURANGA
1962 M5 500 AUCKLAND
1959 C5 500 MERCER
1967/60PC5/C5 500HAM
73/74PC5 400 NGARUAW
1972 PC5 500 NEW PLY
1962 C5 500 OPOTIKI
1955 M5 500 AUCKLAND
1960 C5 500 WGTN

1967 PC5 500PAPAKURA
1954 M5 500 RANGIORA
1970 PC5 500 AUCK.
1970 PC5 450 WHANGAR
1967 PC5 500 MASTERT

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1
1

5m13.01
5m14.75
5m19.46
5m27.17
5m31.02
5m34.29
5m37.84
5m38.28
5m51.85
5m56.65
6m02.13
6m13.43
6m14.11
6m15.20
6m16.26
6m21.57
6m44.26
6m45.45
6m50.93

1m15.63
1m17.25
1m18.34
1m20.03
1m20.92
1m21.61
1m22.01
1m22.68
1m25.90
1m27.86
1m28.30
1m30.91
1m30.89
1m31.28
1m32.13
1m32.04
1m37.92
1m39.41
1m39.81

1m51.07 # 1m51.07
2m03.17 # 2m03.17

Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race
Did Not Race

+0.00s
+1.74s
+6.45s
+14.16s
+18.01s
+21.28s
+24.83s
+25.27s
+38.84s
+43.64s
+49.12s
+60.42s
+61.10s
+62.19s
+63.25s
+68.56s
+91.25s
+92.44s
+97.92s
+3 laps
+3 laps



Race 23 : GROUP 1 - CLUBMANS, HGDIEIED & POST CLASSIC 5B@ce

11:14am

Lap 1|78 232 52 27885 86 91 33 153191 15205 163
2
3
1193 233 1261 52 265 27886 33 15319191 15265 163 |

HAMILTON MOTORCYCLES

GROUP 1 - CLUBMANS, MODIFIED & POST CLASSIC 500cc

10 February 2013

Race No. 25

Start Time = 1l1l:14am

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:38.28| 1:22.68|*

3| 4:15.60| 1:23.33]|

2 | 2:52.27| 1:23.43|

1| 1:28.84| 1:28.84|
BIKE No. : 2

NORTON DOMINATOR
BILL SWALLOW

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:27.17| 1:20.34|
3| 4:06.83| 1:20.03|*
2 | 2:46.80| 1:20.41)|
1| 1:26.39| 1:26.39]
BIKE No. : 28
NORTON DOMINATOR

DAVID HALL

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
4 | 6:13.43| 1:30.91|*
3 | 4:42.52| 1:32.25|
2 | 3:10.27| 1:32.05]
1| 1:38.22] 1:38.22]

BIKE No. : 33
BSA GOLDSTAR
TONY OSMAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:37.84] 1:22.53]

3| 4:15.31] 1:22.71|

2 | 2:52.60] 1:22.01]|*

1] 1:30.59| 1:30.59]
BIKE No. : 52

MATCHLESS G9
HAYDEN FITZGERALD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:34.29| 1:21.61|%*
3| 4:12.68| 1:21.83]
2 | 2:50.85| 1:22.72]
1| 1:28.13] 1:28.13|
BIKE No. : 61
NORTON ES2

TYLER LINCOLN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

1] 1:51.07| 1:51.07]|*
BIKE No. : 65
BSA B33

BERNIE SMITH

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:19.46] 1:18.34|*

3] 4:01.12] 1:18.78]|

2 | 2:42.34| 1:19.59]

1] 1:22.75| 1:22.75]
BIKE No. : 75

McINTYRE MATCHLESS
DAVE COLE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:51.85| 1:25.90]|*
3 | 4:25.95] 1:25.98]|
2 | 2:59.97| 1:27.10]|
1] 1:32.87| 1:32.87]

BIKE No. : 85
BSA GOLDSTAR
GRAHAM PETERS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:02.13] 1:29.04|

3] 4:33.09] 1:29.61]

2 | 3:03.48| 1:28.30]|*

1] 1:35.18| 1:35.18]|
BIKE No. : 86

NORTON DOMINATOR
GREG NICHOLSON



lap |mmm:

R NWN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

ss.ff|mm:ss.
6:16.26| 1:32
4:43.69| 1:33.
3:09.99| 1:32.
1:37.86| 1:37.
BIKE No. : 91

VINCENT COMET
LINDSAY KYLE

££|

.57]

70|
13| *
86|

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 5:13.01| 1:18.94|
3 | 3:54.07| 1:17.08]|
2 | 2:36.99| 1:15.63|*
1| 1:21.36| 1:21.36|
BIKE No. : 98
NORTON ES2
NICK COLE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:50.93| 1:40.17|
3] 5:10.76| 1:40.78|
2 | 3:29.98| 1:39.81|*
1| 1:50.17| 1:50.17|
BIKE No. 152
BSA DBD34

JOHN McCLINTOCK

4

R DDWw

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss
6:14.11) 1:30
4:43.22| 1:32
3:11.04| 1:32
1:38.52| 1:38
BIKE No. 153

BSA B33

LASALLE CARR

LEE
.89|*
.18]
.52]
.52]

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

1] 2:03.17| 2:03.17]|*
BIKE No. 163
NORTON 88

ANDREW KIDD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:44.26| 1:37.92|*
3] 5:06.34| 1:38.26]|
2 | 3:28.08| 1:39.43|
1 | 1:48.65| 1:48.65|
BIKE No. 170
BSA DBD34

DENNIS ISBISTER

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:15.20| 1:31.28]|* 4 | 5:31.02| 1:22.18]| 4 | 5:14.75| 1:17.25|*
3 | 4:43.92| 1:31.61| 3| 4:08.84| 1:21.18] 3| 3:57.50| 1:17.26]|
2 | 3:12.31| 1:32.38]| 2 | 2:47.66| 1:20.92|* 2 | 2:40.24) 1:17.72|
1| 1:39.93] 1:39.93] 1| 1:26.74| 1:26.74| 1| 1:22.52| 1:22.52]
BIKE No. 191 BIKE No. 212 BIKE No. 233
TRIUMPH TRS5T VELOCETTE VENOM BSA GOLDSTAR
KELVIN HAIR ANDREW DRAKE CHRIS SWALLOW
RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff| lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 5:56.65| 1:27.93]| 4 | 6:21.57| 1:32.04)|* 4 | 6:45.45| 1:39.61|
3 | 4:28.72| 1:27.86|* 3 | 4:49.53| 1:32.33| 3 | 5:05.84| 1:40.24|
2 | 3:00.86| 1:28.35] 2 | 3:17.20| 1:32.76]| 2 | 3:25.60| 1:39.41|*
1] 1:32.51| 1:32.51| 1 | 1:44.44)| 1:44.44) 1| 1:46.19| 1:46.19]
BIKE No. 278 BIKE No. 313 BIKE No. 414
BSA B50MX NORTON WESTON WESLAK NORTON DOMINATOR

MICHAEL ROSS

IAN ROUGHTON

STUART METGE



